A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
DUNDEE
ALN 610
1
ALN 610H3-LDL
ALN 610H2-WDM
FIXTURE DESCRIPTION LBS EPA IP
ALN 610H2 clear acrylic lens, 32 2.15 53

LDL Lightly diffused lens to
conceal fixture interior.
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE LAMP/BALLAST ARM BASE-POLE COLOR OPTIONS
ALN 610H3 100MH • DB8-4F14-125 BLK •
2-ALN 610H5 150HPS TRA5U DB3-4R16-226 MAL LDL
LAMP/BALLAST
CF Fluorescent, electronic ballast 120 thru
277 volt. 18° C starting temperature.
Use 4-pin 26, 32 or 42 watt lamp.
PL57 57 watt compact fluorescent ballast 120
thru 277 volt. Use a GE F57QBX lamp.
0°C minimum. start temp.
PL70 70 watt compact fluorescent ballast 120
thru 277 volt. Use a GE F70QBX lamp.
0°C minimum. start temp.
50MH 50 watt metal halide, 120/277
volt ballast.  Use medium base,
clear ED-17 lamps.
70MH 70 watt metal halide, 120/208/240/277
volt ballast.  Use medium base,
clear ED-17 lamps.
100MH 100 watt metal halide
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
150MH 150 watt metal halide
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
175MH 175 watt metal halide,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
70HPS 70 watt high pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
100HPS 100 watt high pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
150HPS 150 watt high pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
NOTE: Lamps not included.
All fixtures prewired for 277 volts.
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G2
A typical decorative emits up to fifty percent of its light energy above the horizontal
plane. The result: wasted electrical energy, light pollution of surrounding areas, and
glare. The ALN 610 reflector systems direct all its light energy below the horizontal
plane and below the “glare zone”. More footcandles of light energy reach the ground
where it is needed, and the light output is uniform in pattern. The ALN 610 allows
wider pole spacing and lower wattage lamps.
SCALE: 0.25” = 1’
HEAD ALN 610 2-ALN 610 ALN 610 2-ALN 610 ALN 610
ARM • 2-TRA6U • TRA1L WMA3
POLE DB1-4F14 DB3-4F14 DB4-4R16 DB8-4F14 •
OPTIONS BBD4-24 • • • •
ELEVATED SCALE
OPTION
ALN 610   40” x 17” ALN 610   WMA-1L
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G 3
DIMENSIONS
Lightly diffused lens to conceal fixture interior.